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

Sub Areas 

 3 5 1

 3 5 1

U  3 5 1

Bld Total

Prcl Total

Floor

$0

 1.0000

$0

$0

 1.0000

 0

 387,263

100%

100%

LUC Ft.

 387,263

 1.0000

 1.0000

 1.0000

$22,500

 1.00000

$229.20

 0.95000

 1.26982

 190.00

100

35

FI - FIRE DMG

AV - Average

A - AVERAGE

 0

 1

A - AVERAGE

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

Tot

BdrmsRoomsNo. Unit

Undepr $/SF

Total $/SF

Assessed Val

Assmnt Ft.

Final Total

Spec. Features

Juris Ft.

Depr'd Total

Depr

Depr %

Adj Tot (RCN)

NBC Infl

NBH Mod

Grade Ft.

Other Feat

Adj Prc

Con Adj

Size Adj

Base Rate

Parcel ID 0000B-00620

Calc Ladder

Location

Tot Units

Floor

% Own

Name

Condo Information

Phys Con

Functional

Economic

Special

Override

Total

Depreciation

Res Breakdown 

Bath Features

Other Features

Kitchens

Add Kit.

Full Bath

Add Full

3/4 Bath

Add 3/4

1/2 Bath

Add 1/2

Other Fix

Comments

Image

0

1 - FORCED H/A

2 - GAS

2 - TYPICAL

3 - TYPICAL

4 - CARPET

T - TYPICAL

8 - PLYWD PANL

100

Com Wall %

Heated %

Sol HW % Ctrl Vac %

AC %

Avg Ht / Fl

P. Int Wall

Sec Int Wall

Partition

P. Floor

Sec Floor

Bmt Floors

Electric

Insulation

Int Vs Ext

Heat Fuel

Heat Type

# Heat Sys

Interior Information

1962

C - AVERAGE

Eff Yr

General Information
Grade

Year Blt

Alt LUC

Juris

Con Mod

0%

11

WHITE

1 - ASPHALT

1 - GABLE

4 - VINYL

1 - WOOD

1 - CONCRETE

1 - 1 STORY

08 - RAISED RANCH

Color

Roof Cvr

Roof Str

Sec Wall

P. Wall

Frame

Found

(Liv) Units

Stry Hght

Type

Exterior Information

Special Features / Yard Items 

11/21: ABANDONED/LOCK ON FRONT DOOR.     FI added due to house uninhabitable due to fire GR18 --- ADJ 

SF-REF HCRD 1966 4/12 ND---BRICK=LWR FRONT AGO=1 DRIVEWAY=STEEP WDSTV+METAL STACK=12X22 

THIS AREA ALSO HAS ELEC BASEBOARD HEAT JT 11:55 2X12X16 WHITE IA



City of Nashua Tax Parcel Viewer

50 ft

City of Nashua Tax Parcel Viewer https://nashuamaps.maps.arcgis.com/apps/instant/sidebar/index.html?a...

1 of 2 2/14/2025, 1:16 PM
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